Transaction details 9 January 2021 at 17:33:40 GMT | Transaction ID: 8PP09628S68890155

Payment received from Tka technology Itd Gross amount

Payment status: Completed £114.00 GBP

OK to send to
Mark Kliss
Nisenbaum 29/15
Bat Yam 59620

Israel
Confirmed

Order details

Iltem number 0110220

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

R-220MS Oxygen Sensor 2 £45.00 GBP £90.00 GBP
Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£19.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£114.00 GBP
-£5.89 GBP

£108.11 GBP

Tka technology Itd

The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified
tka@netvision.net.il

+972 035519747

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/8PP09628S68890155

