## Transaction details

9 January 2021 at 17:33:40 GMT | Transaction ID: 8PP09628S68890155

Payment received from Tka technology Itd

Gross amount

Payment status: Completed

£114.00 GBP

OK to send to

Seller Protection

Mark Kliss

Eligible

Nisenbaum 29/15 Bat Yam 59620

Israel

Confirmed

Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtotal
	R-22OMS Oxygen Sensor	2	£45.00 GBP	£90.00 GBP
			Purchase total	£45.00 GBP

Payment details	
Purchase total	£45.00 GBP
VAT	£19.00 GBP
Postage amount	£5.00 GBP
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP
Gross amount	£114.00 GBP
PayPal fee	-£5.89 GBP
Net amount	£108.11 GBP
Paid by	Tka technology ltd
Ţ	The sender of this payment is <b>Non-US – Verified</b>
	tka@netvision.net.il
	+972 035519747
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk
Need help?	

Need help?

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.